Releases - October 23, 2019

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

169437
305168
164531
216611
290885
204827
281001
309375
307047
201847
292943
298118
285208
214219
142767
234916
280931
131433
217597

Cook
Swain
Banks
Gabbard
Acelinger
Carr
Bullock
Donahue
Alvarez
Taylor
Robinson
Kelly
Combs
Mace
Faulkner
Hart
Smitson
Rodriguez
Chaney

Eric
Aaron
Decoursey
Richard
Sara

Carl
Kevin
Johnny
Jordan
Wesley
William
Sean
Dewayne
Theodore
Franklin
Alex
Jerry
Francisco
Robert

Micha

L
Kimberly
Wayne
w
Edwards

Blake
Gabiriel
Kenneth

J
Scott

Gilberto

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Lee Adjustment Center

Bell County Forestry Camp
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Hart County Jail

Montgomery County Jail
Montgomery County Jail
Montgomery County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cnir
Roederer Corr. Complex
Jessamine County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Boyle County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Campbell County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



